
Step into a New Age: 
Inspired on mid-century design, our Step planter 
are a hit with young gardeners.

Step Planters
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Step Planters

Texture Detail

Smoke



Eucalyptus Ref: 160Smoke  Ref: 193

Black Ref: 194

Brick Ref: 133Indigo Ref: 150

A Step 15” Planter (Small) (Case of 7) 14.96          in
38,0            cm

8.86             in
22,5             cm

13.58        in
34,5           cm

6.08             gal
23,0             l

B08915MXXXC

B Step 18” Planter (Medium) (Case of 6) 18.11   
46,0       

9.45   
24,0        

16.69   
42,4       

11.10  
42,0  

B08918MXXXC

C Step 22” Planter (Large) (Case of 4) 22.05   
56,0        

12.87          
32,7        

19.88  
50,5      

19.81    
75,0  

B08922MXXXC
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IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS
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Add TruDrop Flex insert for self-watering alternative. Page 74




