





		dimensions			volume capacity	planter ref.#
	A B C			V		
А	Step 15" Planter (Small) (Case of 7)	14.96 in 38,0 cm	8.86 in 22,5 cm	13.58 in 34,5 cm	6.08 gal 23,0 l	B08915MXXXC
В	Step 18" Planter (Medium) (Case of 6)	18.11 46,0	9.45 24,0	16.69 42,4	11.10 42,0	B08918MXXXC
C	Step 22" Planter (Large) (Case of 4)	22.05 56,0	12.87 32,7	19.88 50,5	19.81 75,0	B08922MXXXC





IN-STOCK QUICK SHIP COLORS -



Smoke Ref: 193



Indigo Ref: 150



Eucalyptus Ref: 160



Brick Ref: 133



Black Ref: 194

Crescent**TOO** 71